
Jeffrey W
eisner            Neom

onology
innova 833

innova is the label of the American Composers Forum. 
© Jeffrey Weisner, 2012. All Rights Reserved.
innova Recordings, 332 Minnesota Street E-145, St. Paul, MN 55101, USA 
www.innova.mu www.jeffreyweisner.com
Unauthorized duplication is a violation of applicable laws.

Armando Bayolo 
Kid’s Got the Beat 
Been Hurt and Abused (Chaconne)
...bird can swing... 
Turn Around 
(A [Very] Brief Meditation on the Nature of) Parentheses 
Room to Lay the Law 

David Smooke

Michael Hersch

Mix Tape

Introspection #11,072 

Caelum Dedecoratum

2
1

3
4
5
6

7

8

2:43
2:58
2:34
4:14
2:02
2:05

8:13

20:16

TOTAL ALBUM TIME 45:36

16:36

NEOMONOLOGY JEFFREY WEISNER


