NEOMONOLOGY JEFFREY WEISNER

Armando Bayolo Mix Tape		16:36
Kid's Got the Beat		2:43
Been Hurt and Abused (Chaconne)		2:58
bird can swing		2:34
Turn Around		4:14
(A [Very] Brief Meditation on the Nature of) Parentheses		2:02
Room to Lay the Law		2:05
David Smooke	Introspection #11,072	8:13
Michael Hersch	Caelum Dedecoratum	20:16

TOTAL ALBUM TIME 45:36

innova is the label of the American Composers Forum.

© Jeffrey Weisner, 2012. All Rights Reserved.
innova Recordings, 332 Minnesota Street E-145, St. Paul, MN 55101, USA
www.innova.mu www.jeffreyweisner.com
Unauthorized duplication is a violation of applicable laws.







